
Presentation:
RadiflexTM 40mg Capsule: Each delayed release (DR) 
capsule contains undenatured collagen II 40mg.

Description: 
Undenatured collagen II derived from chicken sternum 
cartilage using a patented, low-temperature, non- 
enzymatic manufacturing process that preserves the 
natural triple helix molecular configuration and its 
biological activity. Undenatured collagen II has unique 
mechanism of action. Undenatured collagen II  molecules 
contain active binding sites called epitopes which trigger 
the process of oral tolerization. Through oral tolerization 
process, active epitopes of undenatured collagen II 
interact with Peyer’s patches (lymphoid tissue) of small 
intestine to release collagen-specific regulatory T-cells. 
Collagen-specific regulatory T-cells then migrate to joint 
areas and prevent release of T-cells. 

Preventing the release of T-cells prevent the secretion of 
collagenase enzymes by macrophages responsible for 
breakdown of collagen in joint cartilage. It also slows the 
production of inflammatory cytokines resulting in 
reduction of inflammation, halting the erosion of joint 
cartilage and promote cartilage rebuilding.

RadiflexTM supports joint function, mobility and flexibility 
and also improves knee extension by up to 10% for better 
range of motion. It also relieves joint pain due to 
strenuous exercise.

Indications and Usage:
RadiflexTM capsule is indicated for-
     • Osteoarthritis
     • Rheumatoid arthritis
     • Joint pain & inflammation
     • Difficulties in flexibility & mobility
     • Joint discomfort & stiffness (knee extension) 

   • Impaired joint function
     • Strenuous exercise & sports

Dosage and Administration:
Orally 1 capsule daily with water or as directed by the 
physician.

Contraindication:
Contraindicated in patients with known hypersensitivity 
to chicken or egg.

Pregnancy and Lactation: 
Lack of scientific evidence on the use of undenatured 
collagen II during pregnancy or lactation.

Side Effects:
Undenatured collagen II is generally well tolerated in 
recommended dose. Over dose may cause constipation 
and headache.

Drug Interactions:
None known.

Storage:
Store in a cool and dry place, away from light & moisture.

Keep out of reach of children. 

Packs:
RadiflexTM 40mg Capsule: Each box contains 30 
delayed release (DR) capsules in Alu-Alu blister pack.

RadiflexTM

undenatured collagen II 
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Calories
Calories from Fat
Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Cholesterol 
Total Carbohydrate 
Sugars
Dietary Fiber
Protein 
Calcium
Sodium
Iron
Chloride
Potassium

2.7 Cal
0 Cal
0 mg
0 mg
0 mg

0.3 mg
150 mg

0 mg
150 mg
510 mg
1.2 mg

15.3 mg
0.03 mg

169.2 mg
207.6 mg

0.09 Cal
0 Cal
0 mg
0 mg
0 mg

0.01 mg
5 mg
0 mg
5 mg

17 mg
0.04 mg
0.51 mg

0.001 mg
 5.64 mg
6.92 mg

Nutritional Facts
Serving size: 1 capsule (40mg)
Serving per box: 30 capsules

Nutritional Facts:

TM = Trade Mark

Manufactured by 
Radiant Nutraceuticals Ltd. (Herbal Division)
B-34, BSCIC Industrial Estate
Tongi, Gazipur, Bangladesh
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undenatured collagen II 



TM = ßascoJTt

k´˜áfTJrT 

ßrKcP~≤ KjCasJKxCKaTqJu'x KuKoPac (yJrmJu KcKnvj)

Km­34, KmKxT Kv· jVrL

añL, VJ\LkMr, mJÄuJPhv 

FUJPj ßoJmJAPur ÛqJjJr ir∆j

Ck˙JkjÎ

ßrKcPlîé

TM
 40KoV´J TqJkxMuÎ k´KfKa KcPuAc KrKu\ (KcIJr) 

TqJkxMPu IJPZ IJjKcPjYJct ßTJuJP\j II 40KoV´JÇ

KmmreÎ

IJjKcPjYJct ßTJuJP\j II oMrKVr ˆJjtJPor TJKatPu\ ßgPT 

CØNf, pJ FTKa ßkPaP≤c, Kjoú fJkoJ©J~, jj­Fj\JAoqJKaT 

k´Kâ~J ÆJrJ k´˜MfTífÇ FA k´Kâ~JKa IJjKcPjYJct ßTJuJP\j II 
Fr ˝JnJKmT IJjKmT Kasku ßyKué TJbJPoJ FmÄ ‰\KmT 

Kâ~JPT xoMjúf rJPUÇ IJjKcPjYJct ßTJuJP\j II FTKa Ijjq 

Totk≠Kfr  oJiqPo TJ\ TPrÇ IJjKcPjYJct ßTJuJP\j II Fr 

FKkak jJPo FTKa xKâ~ mJAK¥Ä xJAa IJPZ pJ SrJu 

auJrJAP\vj k´Kâ~JPT fôrJKjõf TPrÇ SrJu auJrJAP\vj 

k´Kâ~J ÆJrJ IJjKcPjYJct ßTJuJP\j II Fr xKâ~ FKkak èPuJ 

ãáhsJPπr Kk~Jr’x kqJPYr (uKxTJ TuJ) xÄ¸Pvt FPx ßTJuJP\j 

xÄPmhL T­ßrèPuarL ßTJPwr xÄPväwe WaJ~Ç ßTJuJP\j xÄPmhL 

T­ßrèPuarL ßTJwèPuJ fUj IK˙xKºPf ßkRÅPZ T­ ßTJw Fr 

xÄPväwePT k´KfPrJi TPrÇ

T­ ßTJw Fr xÄPväwe k´KfPrJi yS~Jr TJrPj oqJPâJPlP\x 

Fr oJiqPo ßTJuJK\Pjx Fj\JAo Fr xÄPväwe mº TPr pJ 

IK˙xKºr TJKatPuP\r ã~ Fr \jq hJ~LÇ FKa k´hJy xOKÓTJrL 

xJAPaJTJAjèPuJr C&kJhj mº TPr k´hJy ßrJi TPr, 

IK˙xKºr TJKatPu\ Fr ã~ ßrJi TPr FmÄ TJKatPu\ Fr 

kMjVtbPj xJyJpq TPrÇ ßrKcPlîé

TM
 IK˙xKºr TJptãofJ, 

VKfvLufJ S jojL~fJ mOK≠ TPrÇ FKa yJÅaMr k´xJre 10% mOK≠ 

TPr pJ vJrLKrT VKfvLufJr CjúKf WaJ~Ç FKa TPbJr 

mqJ~JPor lPu xOÓ IK˙xKºr mqgJ hNr TrPf xJyJpq TPrÇ

KjPhtvjJ S mqmyJrÎ

ßrKcPlîé

TM
  TqJkxMu ßp xTu ßrJPVr ßãP© KjPhtKvf

    • IKÓSIJgstJAKax

    • KrCoqJaP~c IJgtsJAKax

    • IK˙xKºr mqgJ

    • IK˙xKºr jojL~fJ S VKfvLufJr IxMKmiJ~

    • IK˙xKºr I˝K˜ FmÄ xÄPTJYj­k´xJrPer IxMKmiJ~  

 (yÅJaM k´xJrPe IxMKmiJ)

 • IK˙xKºr TJptãofJr CjúKfPf

 • IKfKrÜ v´oxJiq mqJ~Jo FmÄ âLzJ~

ßxmjKmKiÎ

k´KfKhj FTKa TPr TqJkxMu kJKjr xJPg ßxmq IgmJ 

KYKT&xPTr krJovt IjMpJ~L KjPhtKvfÇ

k´KfKjPhtvjJÎ

ßp xTu ßrJVLr oMrKV IgmJ KcPor k´Kf IKf­xÄPmhjvLufJ 

IJPZ fJPhr ßãP© k´KfKjPhtKvfÇ

VntJm˙J~ S ˜jqhJjTJPu mqmyJrÎ

VntJm˙J~ S ˜jqhJjTJPu mqmyJr xŒKTtf ßTJj fgq \JjJ 

pJ~KjÇ

kJvõtk´KfKâ~JÎ

IJjKcPjYJct ßTJuJP\j II KjPhtKvf oJ©J~ vrLPrr \jq KjrJkh 

S xyjvLuÇ IKfKrÜ oJ©J~ ßxmj ßTJÔTJKbjq FmÄ oJgJ mqgJ 

xOKÓ TrPf kJPrÇ

Ijq SwMPir xJPg Kâ~JÎ

ßTJj fgq \JjJ ßjAÇ

xÄrãeÎ

IJPuJ FmÄ IJhstfJ ßgPT hNPr, bJ§J S ÊÏ ˙JPj xÄrãe Tr∆jÇ

xTu SwMi KvÊPhr jJVJPur mJAPr rJUMjÇ

xrmrJyÎ

ßrKcPlîé

TM
 40 KoV´J TqJkxMuÎ k´KfKa mJPé rP~PZ 30Ka 

KcPuAc KrKu\ (KcIJr) TqJkxMu IqJuM­IqJuM KmäˆJr kqJPTÇ

ßrKcPlîé

IJjKcPjYJct ßTJuJP\j II

TM

kMKÓèj xŒKTtf fgqÎ

k´Kf kKrPmvPj kKroJe k´Kf mJPé kKroJe

TqJuKr

lqJa ßgPT k´J¬ TqJuKr

ßoJa lqJa

xqJYáPrPac lqJa

asJ¿ lqJa

ßTJPuPˆru

ßoJa TJPmtJyJAPcsa

xMVJr

UJhq IJÅv

ßksJKaj

TqJuKx~Jo

ßxJKc~Jo

IJ~rj 

ßTîJrJAc

kaJKx~Jo

2.7 TqJu

0 TqJu

0 KoV´J

0 KoV´J

0 KoV´J

0.3 KoV´J

150 KoV´J

0 KoV´J

150 KoV´J

510 KoV´J

1.2 KoV´J

15.3 KoV´J

0.03 KoV´J

169.2 KoV´J

207.6 KoV´J

0.09 TqJu

0 TqJu

0 KoV´J

0 KoV´J

0 KoV´J

0.01 KoV´J

5 KoV´J

0 KoV´J

5 KoV´J

17 KoV´J

0.04 KoV´J

0.51 KoV´J

0.001 KoV´J

5.64 KoV´J

6.92 KoV´J

kMKÓèe xŒKTtf fgq

k´Kf kKrPmvPj kKroJe: 1Ka TqJkxMu (40KoV´J)

k´Kf mJPé kKroJe: 30Ka TqJkxMu 

IJjKcPjYJct ßTJuJP\j 
ßrKcPlîé

TM

II 


